October 2016
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	2
Chamber of Commerce

Shopping Crawl
	3
	4

	5
	6 

ARB see Legals for Agenda-

	7
	8

	9
	10
Columbus Day Village Hall Closed
	11
Board of Trustees

Work Session 7pm  Regular meeting 8pm


	12

	13
	14
Artists Reception at the Conklin House


	15
Chamber of Commerce Street Fair

/Apples & Arts-Conklin House

Post Office
5K race

	16
	17
	18
Board of Trustees

Work session 4pm


	19

	20

	21
	22
Chamber Street Fair rain date



	23
	24
	25
Board of Trustees

Work Session 7pm  Regular meeting 8pm


	26
	27
Planning Board 8pm

See Legal Notice


	28
	29
Chamber of Commerce Halloween Parade 12 noon

	30
	31
	
	
	
	
	


